Stainless Steel Valves
Stop Valves  type SVA-SS  15 (½”)  -  65 (2½”)
Hand Regulating Valves  type REG-SS  15 (½”)  -  40 (1½”)
Stop Check Valves  type SCA-SS  15 (½”)  -  40 (1½”)
Check Valves  type CHV-SS  15 (½”)  -  40 (1½”)
Filters  type FIA-SS  15 (½”)  -  65 (2½”)
Overflow Valves  type OFV-SS  20 (3/4”)  -  25 (1”)
Needle valves type SNV-SS

22 RD0XA102 → DKRCI.PD.K00.A1.02 / 520H2031	  Danfoss A/S (AC-DSL / MWA), 02 - 2007
Technical leaflet Stainless Steel Valves 15 (1/2") - 65 ( 2 ½")
Ordering Type codes
Please note that the type codes only serve to identify the valves,
some of which may not form part of the standard
product range.
For further information please contact your local Danfoss Sales
Company.
Example:
SVA-SS Stop valve DN 20 angle flow in
stainless steel with hand wheel = 148B3846
Important!
Where products need to be certified according to specific
certification societies or where higher
pressures are required, the relevant information should be
included at the time of order.
Valve type SVA-SS
REG-SS
SCA-SS
CHV-SS
FIA-SS
OFV-SS
SNV-SS
Stop Valves
Hand Regulating Valves
Stop Check Valves
Check Valves
Filters
Overflow Valves
Needle Valves
Nominal size in mm Available connections
(valve size measured D
on the connection 15 DN 15 (1/2") X
diameter) 20 DN 20 (3/4") X
25 DN 25 (1") X
32 DN 32 (11/4") X
40 DN 40 (11/2") X
50 DN 50 (2") X
65 DN 65 (21/2") X
Connections D Butt-weld connection: DIN 2448
Valve housing ANG
STR
Angle flow
Straight flow
Other equipment H-WHEEL
CAP
Hand wheel
Cap
Code numbers
SVA-SS Angle flow
Size
Type designation Code number
mm in.
15  ½  SVA-SS 15 D ANG STOP VALVE CAP 52BAR 148B3843
15  ½  SVA-SS 15 D ANG STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 52BAR 148B3844
20  ¾  SVA-SS 20 D ANG STOP VALVE CAP 52BAR 148B3845
20  ¾  SVA-SS 20 D ANG STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 52BAR 148B3846
25  1  SVA-SS 25 D ANG STOP VALVE CAP 52BAR 148B3847
25  1  SVA-SS 25 D ANG STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 52BAR 148B3848
32  1¼  SVA-SS 32 D ANG STOP VALVE CAP 52BAR 148B3849
32  1¼  SVA-SS 32 D ANG STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 52BAR 148B3850
40  1½  SVA-SS 40 D ANG STOP VALVE CAP 52BAR 148B3851
40  1½  SVA-SS 40 D ANG STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 52BAR 148B3852
50  2  SVA-SS 50 D ANG STOP VALVE CAP 52BAR 148B3853
50  2  SVA-SS 50 D ANG STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 52BAR 148B3854
65  2½  SVA-SS 65 D ANG STOP VALVE CAP 52BAR 148B3855
65  2½  SVA-SS 65 D ANG STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 52BAR 148B3856
SVA-SS Straight flow
Size
Type designation Code number
mm in.
15  ½  SVA-SS 15 D STR STOP VALVE CAP 52BAR 148B4249
15  ½  SVA-SS 15 D STR STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 52BAR 148B4250
20  ¾  SVA-SS 20 D STR STOP VALVE CAP 52BAR 148B4251
20  ¾  SVA-SS 20 D STR STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 52BAR 148B4252
25  1  SVA-SS 25 D STR STOP VALVE CAP 52BAR 148B4253
25  1  SVA-SS 25 D STR STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 52BAR 148B4254
32  1¼  SVA-SS 32 D STR STOP VALVE CAP 52BAR 148B4255
32  1¼  SVA-SS 32 D STR STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 52BAR 148B4256
40  1½  SVA-SS 40 D STR STOP VALVE CAP 52BAR 148B4257
40  1½  SVA-SS 40 D STR STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 52BAR 148B4258
50  2  SVA-SS 50 D STR STOP VALVE CAP 52BAR 148B4259
50  2  SVA-SS 50 D STR STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 52BAR 148B4260
65  2½  SVA-SS 65 D STR STOP VALVE CAP 52BAR 148B4261
65  2½  SVA-SS 65 D STR STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 52BAR 148B4262
REG-SS Angle flow
Size
Type designation Code number
mm in.
15  ½  REG-SS 15 D ANG CONG#4 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3542
15  ½  REG-SS 15 D ANG CONG#5 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3543
15  ½  REG-SS 15 D ANG CONG#6 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3544
15  ½  REG-SS 15 D ANG CONG#7 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3545
20  ¾  REG-SS 20 D ANG CONG#4 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3546
20  ¾  REG-SS 20 D ANG CONG#5 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3547
20  ¾  REG-SS 20 D ANG CONG#6 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3548
20  ¾  REG-SS 20 D ANG CONG#7 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3549
25  1  REG-SS 25 D ANG CONG#4 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3550
25  1  REG-SS 25 D ANG CONG#5 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3551
25  1  REG-SS 25 D ANG CONG#6 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3552
25  1  REG-SS 25 D ANG CONG#7 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3553
32  1¼  REG-SS 32 D ANG CONG#10 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3554
32  1¼  REG-SS 32 D ANG CONG#8 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3555
32  1¼  REG-SS 32 D ANG CONG#9 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3556
40  1½  REG-SS 40 D ANG CONG#10 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3557
40  1½  REG-SS 40 D ANG CONG#8 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3558
40  1½  REG-SS 40 D ANG CONG#9 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3559
REG-SS Straight flow
Size
Type designation Code number
mm in.
15  ½  REG-SS 15 D STR CONG#4 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3640
15  ½  REG-SS 15 D STR CONG#5 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3641
15  ½  REG-SS 15 D STR CONG#6 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3642
15  ½  REG-SS 15 D STR CONG#7 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3643
20  ¾  REG-SS 20 D STR CONG#4 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3644
20  ¾  REG-SS 20 D STR CONG#5 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3645
20  ¾  REG-SS 20 D STR CONG#6 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3646
20  ¾  REG-SS 20 D STR CONG#7 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3647
25  1  REG-SS 25 D STR CONG#4 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3648
25  1  REG-SS 25 D STR CONG#5 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3649
25  1  REG-SS 25 D STR CONG#6 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3650
25  1  REG-SS 25 D STR CONG#7 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3651
32  1¼  REG-SS 32 D STR CONG#10 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3652
32  1¼  REG-SS 32 D STR CONG#8 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3653
32  1¼  REG-SS 32 D STR CONG#9 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3654
40  1½  REG-SS 40 D STR CONG#10 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3655
40  1½  REG-SS 40 D STR CONG#8 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3656
40  1½  REG-SS 40 D STR CONG#9 REG VALVE 52BAR 148G3657
 Danfoss A/S (AC-DSL / MWA), 02 - 2007 RD0XA102 → DKRCI.PD.K00.A1.02 / 520H2031 23
Technical leaflet Stainless Steel Valves 15 (1/2") - 65 ( 2 ½")
SCA-SS Angle flow
Size
Type designation Code number
mm in.
15  ½  SCA-SS 15 D ANG STOP/CHECK VALVE 52BAR 148G3532
20  ¾  SCA-SS 20 D ANG STOP/CHECK VALVE 52BAR 148G3533
25  1  SCA-SS 25 D ANG STOP/CHECK VALVE 52BAR 148G3534
32  1¼  SCA-SS 32 D ANG STOP/CHECK VALVE 52BAR 148G3535
40  1½  SCA-SS 40 D ANG STOP/CHECK VALVE 52BAR 148G3536
Code numbers (continued)
CHV-SS Angle flow
Size
Type designation Code number
mm in.
15  ½  CHV-SS 15 D ANG CHECK VALVE 52BAR 148G3537
20  ¾  CHV-SS 20 D ANG CHECK VALVE 52BAR 148G3538
25  1  CHV-SS 25 D ANG CHECK VALVE 52BAR 148G3539
32  1¼  CHV-SS 32 D ANG CHECK VALVE 52BAR 148G3540
40  1½  CHV-SS 40 D ANG CHECK VALVE 52BAR 148G3541
FIA-SS Angle flow
Size
Type designation Code number
mm in.
15  ½  FIA-SS 15 D ANG FILTER HOUSING 52BAR 148H3221
20  ¾  FIA-SS 20 D ANG FILTER HOUSING 52BAR 148H3222
25  1  FIA-SS 25 D ANG FILTER HOUSING 52BAR 148H3223
32  1¼  FIA-SS 32 D ANG FILTER HOUSING 52BAR 148H3224
40  1½  FIA-SS 40 D ANG FILTER HOUSING 52BAR 148H3225
50  2  FIA-SS 50 D ANG FILTER HOUSING 52BAR 148H3283
65  2½  FIA-SS 65 D ANG FILTER HOUSING 52BAR 148H3284
FIA-SS Straight flow
Size
Type designation Code number
mm in.
15  ½  FIA-SS 15 D STR FILTER HOUSING 52BAR 148H3285
20  ¾  FIA-SS 20 D STR FILTER HOUSING 52BAR 148H3286
25  1  FIA-SS 25 D STR FILTER HOUSING 52BAR 148H3287
32  1¼  FIA-SS 32 D STR FILTER HOUSING 52BAR 148H3288
40  1½  FIA-SS 40 D STR FILTER HOUSING 52BAR 148H3289
50  2  FIA-SS 50 D STR FILTER HOUSING 52BAR 148H3290
65  2½  FIA-SS 65 D STR FILTER HOUSING 52BAR 148H3291
OFV-SS Angle flow
Size
Type designation Code number
mm in.
20  ¾  OFV-SS 20 D ANG OVER FLOW VALVE 52BAR 148G3194
25  1  OFV-SS 25 D ANG OVER FLOW VALVE 52BAR 148G3195
SNV-SS Angle flow
Size Type designation Code number
G ½ W½L50 SNV-SS G1/2-W1/2 L50 148B4265
G ½ W½L150 SNV-SS G1/2-W1/2 L150 148B4266
24 RD0XA102 → DKRCI.PD.K00.A1.02 / 520H2031	  Danfoss A/S (AC-DSL / MWA), 02 - 2007
Technical leaflet Stainless Steel Valves 15 (1/2") - 65 ( 2 ½")